
Indonesia Public Holiday 2022

01 January Saturday New Year
01 February Tuesday Chinese New Year (Imlek) 2573
28 February Monday Celebrating the Ascension of The Prophet

Muhammad
03 March Thursday Bali’s official day of Silence – Hindu New Year 1944
15 April Friday Good Friday
01 May Sunday Labour Day
02 May Monday Idul Fitri 1443
03 May Tuesday Idul Fitri 1443
16 May Monday Waisak 2566
26 May Thursday The Ascension of Jesus Christ
01 June Wednesday Five Principle Day
09 July Saturday Idul Adha 1443
30 July Saturday Islamic New Year 1444
17 August Wednesday Indonesian National Independence Day
08 October Saturday Birthday of the Prophet Muhammad
25 December Sunday Christmas Day
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